
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

\IIt\

Anrounl B Other Credits : Transponation charges

i Arnount C -Other Debits

Quantity received as per PO /WO

Close PO / WO

Palment due date

Renrarks

Approved by

o
L

Nores: L ln case amount to be credited top4gflrt6.and th-elbills roral does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.

l. This set should only have 5 documents ERa9@il$reait to supplier, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase order

u ith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not-attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

docurrrents, Ervay bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transporl, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This repon mrrst reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

[)ate polq lzt Prepared by taui tl^n. Serial no 8633
Supplier name 9uvnru,il sa bA tlP HO inrvard no

Firm/Company
U?.1't,LW

Projecr hur HO received date

PO/WO date tzlzlu- PO/WO No Qlltz- Scan ID

SI no B ill no Billdate Bili amount Original attached

25\tz zolr lu t1 t zZl,J l. rNo,.flr'
l 2xt Ql lolq l>z tt r 8bo,Vl- .a'?es o No

I trYes D No

l DYes tr No

Arnount A Bills total (Excluding Transpon & Harnali Charges): qh, lqq
Proof of deliverybywayof: o DCs/bill a Steel repon o RMC pour report o Solid block report o instiitation Eporr

iltbbL/ lllL1.l
Proof of delivery
matches MRN

qfes o No

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier: 15 rtQl l-
Arnount E PO / WO value: 1t rzqt I
Arnonnt F - Dift'erence (A - E) 'Atl18 l.-

xcess received o Short recei: Yes aft recervg d

gz{es o No - wait for balance material n Other

LL lqlu-

Accountant Accounts
Manager

I'Lrlchlse Otllcer Purchase

Manager

NI I)

t"ar^: l[-"N rlc

'totql+,+i
S ign

1)irtc

upro 20k Above 20kffipr,c?t11< Above l00kApproval Iirrr it upto 2ok ? 0.



t')'



Inr oic.e No. 25522

Invoic€ Datc. 30-08-2022

22-08-2022

PO No.

PO Date.

9t172

TAX INVOICE

#54-18713 &. 4,ll Floor, Soham Marxion, M.G.Road" Secunderabad - 5

Email: purchasd@;nodiproperties.com

p A N' A anFsrodra csTTN/r-rvr. t6 A ar|Fsrnddr r 77

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

Sy Nq 19, Mallapur, Hydcrabad No(t to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFM I459R

914t00 - Elc\l'-El$lrical - Coppr Wirc-itllow 2tb1 2,33t.i2

9

ll

l3

t5

IGST CCST SGST Total Tarable Amount 65.542.00 n.797.56

Summit Sales LLP
o##rGlNAL lNvOlcE

RFr! lT) ?9q12

Req Date t9-08-2022

t oc Req No 193688

lof I

Ta\ Amt

2,394.00

I

Description of Goods HSN/SAC a! Rate Gross Ta'iYo

737000 - Elcw-Etectrical - Copper Wire-Blue 8i1446020 l l{t3325.0q 13,300.00 
]

2 865000 - ElCW"Electrical - Copper WiIc-BlEck 81t446020 4 3325.0q 13,300.00 llt 2,394.00

682900 - ElcW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black 85446020 6 2184.0q 13,104.00

) 983600 - ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Geen 85446020 2 2lE4.oq 4J68.00 l8 786.24

6 770200 - ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green 85446020 1 e46.0q 3,784.00 r 681. t2

1 997500 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wte-Red 85446020 4 946 oq 3,784.00 tlt 681.l2

I 803400 - ElCDElectrical - Spring wire- . 3Omtrs 72294000 60 798 00l-3 3q 143 64

5.898.78 5,898.78 Total lnvoice Amout 77,339.56

Rupees : Seventy Seven Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Nine and Paise Fifty Six Only

t-r
I

)
o

TS

Sublect to Hyderabad Jurisdrction

for Summit LLP

Supptier / Cuslomer / Tmnsporter - Copv

CustoLer Details

_........a..-...

l-f ,Js8rl

T_
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I
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'IAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
Email: purchase@modiprop€nies.com

supplier /Customer / Tr.nsponer - Copy GSTIN/UNI; 36ACeFS204{Cf 27

Modi Realiry Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderaba4 Nexl to NFC Railway Ovcr Bridge,500076

GSTIN: 36AAEFMl459RlZP

Description ofGoods

l8l 100 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wiro-Yellow

ORIGII{AL ,NVO,CE

lofl:15{9-2022
Customer Detrils lnvoice No. 2569t

Invoice Date. l0-09-2022

PO No. 9t t72

PO Darc. 22-08-2022

Rcq tD 790t2

Req Datc t9-08-2022

Loc Req No t9368ti

HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Toi% To( Amt
85446020 8 946.00 ?,568.00 I8 1,362.24

946.00 7.568.00 t8 1,362.24688000 - Elcw-Elcctrical - Copper Wire-Black 85/.46020 8

3

4

5

I

tl

t2

t3

t.l

l5

SGST 'lhtal Taxable AmountIGSl' CGST

|,362.24 1,362.21 Total lnvoice Amount

Rupees : Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty and Paise Foudy Eight Only.

f,
o

i.'

for Sunrmit Sales LLP

Subjcct to tlydcrabad Jurisdiction Aulhotised signatory

6

,|

IJ

_

I

15.116.00
I

l?.860.48

2;724.48



Pagc{r) I Of 2 2 2 -O8-2Ozz t 2:36:29 ?*t

Suppliar Dctails

Doc l{o

Quote Date

SupplyType

193688

22-OA-2022

r8.00 15,694.00

)u}!ly\yll\.

Summlt Sales LLP

5-4-187l3&4,II nd floor,Soham Uansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTII{ 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

04G66335551 9618244433

NIL

Item Name

737000 - ELcw-Electrical - Copper Wtre-Blue
Color-Gloster - 4sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

865000 - Elcw-Electrlcal - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 4sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

682900 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 2.ssqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

944800 - ELcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Ye ow
color-Gloster - 2.ssqmmx9omtrs - Bundles

983600 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-creen
Color-Gloster - 2.5SqmmX90mtIs - Bundles

181100 - ELcw-Electrical - Copp€r Wire-Yellow
color-Gloster - lSqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

688000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copp€r Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - lsqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

770200 - ELcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Gre€n
Color-Gloster - lsqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

997500 - ELcw-Electrlcal - Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster
- lSqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

803400 - ELcD-Electrical - Spring rvire-- - 3omtrs bundle -
Bundles

NinW Thousand Three Hundred Ni

Qtv Dis

4.00 3,325.00 0.00

2

3

1

8

4.00 3,325.00

002,L44

84.002,1

946.00

6

31

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

I

18

18

8

1

1

00

00

00

I

8

8

1

1

1

15,694.00

5,754.24

00

00

00

00

00

6

6

2

8

8

15,4

,46

62.72

2.72

8,930.24

8,930.24

ol

I

'i
7

2,L84.OO

00

00

00

30

946

946 0

04.00

004

200.00

94

2

5.12

14

4

465

,46

10

0

0

18.00

18.00 3,138.80

Paise Twe On

Terms and Conditions :-

spocificarion, Al ir6ms shar b€ or Grost€r brand/com,anv F oylilDl APPROVAL.

paymcnrr.m! 
^*,*,r"our*,"*";;,' 

-*" 
*Ill:;:"il*ll5fjlrH,rar lnclusiva of att tax6s E Approval for tachnlcel dttrilrlcbJifcatir:

Irerh,bry lrab 6n wo*ing Day. O Replcnllhing SSUP docf

D,Brn ory Locaoon Guhnoisr Rosirency E Ott'el

Suffey No 19, Mallapur, Hyder8bad. NEn to NFC Railvray Over &idga

Pione. Contect SoqrJity _, Admin 9502211011

Ponelity For t ol.y Nil
Fot H tb.kyl,.lb,,,,' lJ'
Authorls.d Slgnrtory

APPROVED BY lhe above Terms And Conditiong

91172

Doc Date

Quote o

19-08-2022

Supply

Rate GST Amount

97,397,2O

MANAGING nl:' , fOR

22 AUG ?O??

Foa Surnmit i,t LLP

Purchase Order

From Company : lrlodl Reality Mallapur LLP
S-4-LA7/3&3,II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderdbi
G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1Zp

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Total Order Value , . ,

D.E. JJ-





Pa!€{r) 2 Ol2

TraEportagon

Warranty

Advinc€ ?rld

Other Term!

Complodon D.t
lloarurmo.
gocurity

Romalks

Fot ,tod, tutttt thhpw LLp

Autlbrised Stgnatory

22-08-2022 12.36t29 N
TrEnspoat cost shell bo bomo by us.

Nir

Nit

Purchase Order

yr1_1: i'i)i

Orlgln.l / Of6.. Copy / purdr!. Dtv.Copy

'7..

we |Eleryc thc right to reiecl items not conb.miru quslity 8nd spocifcauons.Above order ior F bloc* f,et no{03, 6(xintamat **rg wo* purpo!"

Nit

Nlt

O.tinal invoica + Cof,y of Droof ot dativ.ryjs rsquirrd to procoss invoico for payment,Do NOT scnd odginal invoics to6it€ originar invoico must b€ senr ro Ho (iffo6 
"i 

prr"ir"L-J6-oi{.F.ii5r%rr"rvroc 
".n 

br s€nt by omair.

Biil rrc.. Bili Dr.

3o )')

.Llvl:ttf irf.TAIU;

.lo qlm- ,gbc' l'
Ji

t-

L1
lrl--i--.,

I

I
I
Il' l.__---.r-
B'-( - 21 $E

Aceptrd th. rbova Tcrms lnd Con,tdon!

For Sa,,,,,k gb LLp

Amo'!nt

-Ttr3z1L-

Drtc: / /

-sr.o. T

il
I
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1( tl2..-

l)l ll\ i \ 1 rt\r I \..
S tl NIN,I t 1' Sr\ LBS t.,Lt,

4 s-.1- t7 l.t .l ll lr kror. fvl ti. llold. sccuntlerahird - i{)0 ol)ilct (l.lr) - iro.'l.l -i5S l

M/s

Srte

SI

No

(r.rtt, IL DC No tl
Date 1l 9l tt
Vehicle No f;t 0;o Lt 29+r

/ w.o No

3 f7-

9ttqL
/ WO Date

PARTICULARS

-t-- +. lloL,r Lui"r lJti
Cb)

Quantity

o g Bn&e?

3 oS (vi

4

o

I

7

8

13

14

15

rq
11

12

r6

17

18

19 l1r

20

GSTIN: --.---.__.- =--]-.-----.
Received the above mate raals tn good condt tio,r s \ ilt
*"':::10' 

Y?nr<, r Stamp.

Date

\1l1lLL c'

I

un L()

(Lacr<

-r-
- --i--

--

r-
iIE6 *- -[r

I
I

Authorisedrj.-)





\ f5-{.r87,3&*f!ffir,ill.r'iL*
-I,lJffi"-;"nspon",'copv 

".il"^;ilTffffiffi#Nlodi Reality Maldpu LLp " ''r'rt Ql's2
t, 

"", 
,r. ,n,"0*. irilloooo. *"*, ,.., u... , , il H"toNFCRaihral.olrBridgc,j0(rt76 

l,oNo

- 50r)003

loll:1(x)8-2022

. _a:r,* 
36AAEFMl,rseRtzP

PO Dltc

Pnn I I-l

Rcq Dotc

2t??7

30.08-2022

9 72

22-wt-2022

7rx,l2

l9-0E.2022

193(rtllo

HSN/SAC

864,16020

35,t,r60!0

86446020

1r6446010

ti,rr446020

Ii5446020

di),l46UZU

i22940Ut

Qly

4

6

6

2

4

.i

60lo
lt
l:
li
ti

'
l5

tt,

l7

llr

ui
zi
30

I-f

l19,

,;
21

23

zi
ri

-"\
Lql
1E.1

;

I

61tt't-
t

for Surnmia SrL!

l
Subjocr ro H!.derabad Jurisdictrcn

, '.' ' ,r'

1L ?,

':r.r ,, ll\7-11 ' '

' tJtrt'Y:t-tt' - /
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